SPEC SHEET › WD1-30-SSOD › Outdoor Warming Drawer Date: 18.12.2019 › 1
WD1-30-SSOD
Outdoor Warming Drawer
___
The DCS Outdoor Warming Drawer means dinner is ready
when you are and a removable stainless steel shelf means
there is enough space for up to 6 standard-sized dinner plates.
Brushed Stainless Steel
A PEACE OF MIND SALE
24 Hours 7 Days a Week Customer Support
T 1.888.936.7872 W dcsappliances.com
Dimensions
Depth 26 1/8"
Height 16"
Width 30"
Features & Benefits
Control
The thermostatically controlled temperature ranges from 140°-230°F.
Capacity
A removable stainless steel shelf means there is enough space for up to six
standard-sized dinner plates.
Quality
Constructed from 304-grade stainless steel with superior weld and finish,
DCS warming drawers are built to last.
Finish
The neutral stainless steel finish, refined handle profile and consistent
detailing ensure DCS built-in products install seamlessly into your cabinetry.
Specifications
Capacity
Accommodates up to 6 std dinner plates •
Deeper drawer •
Cleaning
Removable stainless steel shelf / tray •
Controls
Moist and Crisp setting •
Thermostatically controlled temperature •
Finish
Built-in installation •
Finish 304 grade stainless steel
Weather resistant •
Install Dimensions (flush)
Cutout height (slide in with kickstrip) 30 3/16 "
Cutout width 26 3/16 "
Install Dimensions (proud)
Cutout depth 24 3/16 "
Cutout height 14 7/16 "
Cutout width 28 3/8 "
Measurements
Shipping weight 93 lbs
Power requirements
Circuit supply current 15 A
Power input 500 W
Supply Frequency 60 Hz
Supply Voltage 120 V
Wire 3
Safety
Outdoor UL approval •
UL Approved •
SPEC SHEET › WD1-30-SSOD › Outdoor Warming Drawer Date: 18.12.2019 › 2
Warranty
Material & labor 2 years
Stainless steel assemblies (Material only) 5 years
SKU 71142
The product dimensions and specifications in this page apply to the specific product and model. Under
our policy of continuous improvement, these dimensions and specifications may change at any time.
You should therefore check with Fisher & Paykel’s Customer Care Centre to ensure this page correctly
describes the model currently available. © 2019 DCS by Fisher & Paykel Appliances Limited
Other product downloads available at dcsappliances.com